

WRIT PETITION NO. 2638 OF 2022

STAMP NO. OF

Nalini Virendrasingh Kanheria (nalini D/oRESPONDENT
Wasudeo Kirad) And Others

MAYANK SHANTIKUMAR SHARMA for Petitioner
for Respondent

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 1st December, 2023

P.C. :

None present, s.o. to 15/12/2023.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)