

WRIT PETITION NO. 2638 OF 2022

STAMP NO. OF

V/S

MAYANK SHANTIKUMAR SHARMA for Petitioner
for Respondent

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 15th December, 2023

P.C. :

none present s.o. to 25/01/2024.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)