

WRIT PETITION NO. 2638 OF 2022

STAMP NO. OF

Nalini Virendrasingh Kanheria (nalini D/oRESPONDENT
Wasudeo Kirad) And Others

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 15th April, 2026

Present, S. O. to two weeks to file Civil application for correct detail address of R. no 1

Page 1/1